



## Parts List for DWFP12569 Type 0

Item Number	Part Number	Description	Qty Required
1	87502	HAMMER FACE	1
2	9R188771	SCREW- SOC. HD. CAP	4
3	9R199438	VALVE CAP	1
4	MSC4070-16	SCREW-SHCS-M4X0.7X16	3
5	9R198186	VALVE	1
6	9R199440	O-RING	2
7	9R199614	SPACER	2
8	9R199616	SPRING	1
9	9R199467	BUMPER	1
10	9R199469	BASE	1
11	9R198174	SHOE	1
12	173767	SCREW, SHCS	4
13	105055	SPACER-1/4	1
14	UA4808.13	SCREW-SFHCS-1/4-20X1	3
15	9R199478	FRAME	1
16	9R199633	LABEL LOGO	2
17	184452	O-RING, 9.8 X 1.9	1
18	9R199463	SCREW, SHCS	1
19	9R198044	WARNING LABEL	1
20	9R199464	NUT, ESN, M8 X 1.25	1
21	850144	O-RING-.614X.070	1
22	9R198191	PLUNGER - STEM	1
23	86458	O-RING	1
24	9R199608	GASKET	1
25	9R199433	CYLINDER	1
26	850143	O-RING-.487X.103	1
27	9R199435	O-RING, 31.12 X 5.33	1

## Parts List for DWFP12569 Type 0

Item Number	Part Number	Description	Qty Required
28	9R199436	CYLINDER CAP	1
29	9R199437	C-RING	1
30	9R198184	PISTON	1
31	9R199432	O-RING 50 X 4.0	1
32	9R199483	AIR VENT ASSEM.	1
33	UB4112.3	PIN- DOWEL .250 X .7	1
34	9R198183	DRIVER	1
35	9R199484	HANDLE BAR ASSY	1
36	9R199466	SCREW, SHCS	4
37	9R195624	QUICK CONNECT	1
38	9R199442	SCREW, SHCS, M6X1X12	3
39	9R198181	DOOR	1
40	9R199475	SCREW,SHCS M6X1.0X25	2
41	9R198182	UPPER DOOR	1
42	9R199485	SCREW, SBHCS	1
43	MPG030012	PIN SPRING	1
44	9R198178	CORE PLATE	1
45	9R198179	CORE PLATE SPACER	1
46	9R198180	CORE PLATE BRACKET	1
47	9R199443	SCREW, FHCS M4X0.7X6	1
48	9R199448	SCREW, SHCS	3
49	9R198188	MAGAZINE	1
50	184468	E-RING-6MM	1
51	180494	E-RING-2.5MM	1
52	9R199455	SHOULDER SCREW	2
53	9R199454	END COVER	1
54	9R199453	LOCATIONAL BUSHING	1

## Parts List for DWFP12569 Type 0

Item Number	Part Number	Description	Qty Required
55	9R199452	SPRING	1
56	9R199451	LOCATIONAL BAR	1
57	9R198177	MAGAZINE COVER	1
58	9R199445	SPRING UNIT	1
59	9R198175	PUSHER	1
60	9R199476	SCREW,SHCS,M5X0.8X12	6
61	9R199489	TAIL HANGER	1
63	184432	COVER	1
64	9R199727	MODEL LABEL	1
66	9R199459	RUBBER GRIP	1
67	105056	SPACER-5/16	1
68	9R189876	SHOE-5/8 IN.	1
856	9R199607	MALLET	1
876	DWFP12569-DK	DRIVER KIT	1
876	DWFP12569-OK	O-RING KIT	1